Treherne Run for the Hills

Virtual 5K Run/Walk
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Name

Reid Wall

Brandon Christopher
Alice Christopher
Hudson Hilhorst
Talia Bertrand-Meadows
Paige Drummond
William Chan
Vanessa Warne
Tejas Bertrand-Meadows
Tara Hilhorst
Michael Kelly

Rory Kelly

Allison Boehm

Neala Delorme
Kaitlyn Couckuyt
Natasha Mangin
Dale Oakes

Pamela Stanton
Darla Hilhorst
Brayden Poirier
loanne Almey
Michael Wytinck

Tane Bertrand-Meadows

Teague Bertrand-Meadows

Team

Time
27:1.0
28:35
28:35
28:39
29:31
29:40
30:30
30:30
30:48
31:52
32:07
32:07
33:54
34:42
34:49
34:56
36:18
36:45
37:08
37:20
38:24
38:29
38:32

38:32
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Name
Tiérnan.Bertrand-.Meadows
Donna Boehm
Lorinda Turner
Evangeline Chan
Susan Kerr
Joanna Tolton
Abby Wytinck
Brenna Dixon
Sheri Mangin
Tyson Hilhorst
Lindsay Wytinck
Lilyanne Reuter
Kathryn Reuter
Jack Dubnicoff
Susan Becker
Brooke Naismith
Ken Nunn

Dave Hergesheimer
Lorenne Friesen
Lynn Nunn
Gaylene Dyck
Kenzie Hilthorst
Kaydence Poirier
Sheila Dick
Mandy Lovie
Shirtey Lovie

Stephanie Kelly

Team

Time
38:32
39:51
41:53
42:00
42:04
43:13
43:36
43:50
45:05
45:25
46:36
47:01
47:01
47:02
47:28
47:32
47:41
48:45
49:54
52:21
52:25
53:16
53:16
53:40
53:43
53:43

55:16
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Emily Aiméy
Marianne Robidoux
Rachel Van De Spiegle
Polly Schognbaert

Arna Naismith

Team

Time
5.6:.1.8
58:24
58:24
58:52

59:44



